

## HONOR LEGION POLICE DEPARTMENTS STATE OF NEW JERSEY®

1 East Ridgewood Avenue Paramus, NJ 07652 www.njhl.com "Finest of the Finest"

## NJHL Application for Membership Active Law Enforcement Officer Non-NJ Agency or Jurisdiction

ned in the by-laws of the Honor Legion sary within kill zone, fire/water rescue igation of my application in order to
ned in the by-laws of the Honor Legion sary within kill zone, fire/water rescue igation of my application in order to
ned in the by-laws of the Honor Legion sary within kill zone, fire/water rescue
ned in the by-laws of the Honor Legion
tigation Report #

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY: Honor Legion Member #

Comments